Event #1 Boys' 25 Freestyle (Grade 5)

1
2
3

Event #2
1

O 00 NO UL B WN

Event #3
1

O 00 N O UL B WN

e
= O

Event #4
1

O 00 NO UL B WN

=
o

Event #5
1

v A WN

Wyatt Willmes
Nate Frketich
Erick Ayala-Langlois

Girls 25 Freestyle (Grade 5)
Audrey Frobes

Angela Dosenovic

Melissa Ibradzic

Abby Fleker

Shalea Montour

Emma Bessey

Autumn Cooney

Phoeb Webb

Jasmine Kramer

Boys 25 Freestyle (Grade 4)
Dylan Erwin
Peyton Down
Devon Manning
A.J. Taylor
Graeme Bolton
Ethan McKinney
Aaron Davis
Jehkai Lewis
Jayden Longpre
Gabriel Felix
Stevan Halavanja

Girls 25 Freestyle (Grade 4)
Savannah Organ
McKenzie Erwin
Chloe Levie
Chloe Banks
Kayden Toding
Brooklyn Thomas
Jayla Black

Sadie Smith
Mady Johnson
Gracie Bonham

Boys 25 Freestyle (Grade 3)
Cooper Coe

Gavin Jordan

Ace Davey

Maddex Gillis

Alexander Baker

Glen Echo
Chedoke
Glen Echo

Chedoke
Glen Echo
Glen Echo
W.H. Ballard
W.H. Ballard
Hillcrest
Chedoke
Hillcrest
Memorial City

W.H. Ballard
Chedoke
W.H. Ballard
Franklin Road
Glen Echo
Hillcrest
Franklin Road
Hillcrest
Memorial City
Chedoke
Glen Echo

Franklin Road
W.H. Ballard
Hillcrest
Hillcrest

Glen Echo
Glen Echo
Memorial City
W.H. Ballard
Franklin Road
Memorial City

Franklin Road
W.H. Ballard
W.H. Ballard
Glen Echo
Franklin Road

24.65
28.28
30.69

20.32
21.18
22.11
22.79
24.68
25.41
30.54
34.34
37.57

25.92
26.49
27.23
28.41
29.30
30.08
30.33
32.37
32.99
34.22
37.65

24.05
24.18
27.10
27.53
28.84
31.36
31.53
35.60
37.56
37.79

29.66
30.80
33.07
36.87
39.53
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Kristian Jones

Girls 25 Freestyle (Grade 3)
Maddy Knowles

Ayla Basko

Reese Griffin

Abigail Winarsky

Hailey Ertsenian

Haley Rowan

Gala Robbins

Leah Laroche

Boys 25 Freestyle (Open)
Arlind Keka

Carter Down

Mateja Bank

Mason Reston

Girls 25 Freestyle (Open)

Ana Kovacevic

Catherine Culgin

Maddison Janveau-Bourbonnais
Ivy Carter

Rylyn Bothen

Cloey Roy

Andrea Thayer

Boys' 25 Backstroke (Grade 5)
Nate Frketich

Arlind Keka

Lucas Thom

Girls 25 Backstroke (Grade 5)
Audrey Forbes

Samantha Taube

Emma Bessey

Catherin Culgin

Shalea Montour

Phobe Webb

Autumn Coney

Tabitha Foster

Jasmine Kramer

Boys 25 Backstroke (Grade 4)
Aaron Davis

A.J. Taylor

Dylan Erwin

Glen Echo

Memorial City
W.H. Ballard
Glen Echo
Memorial City
Glen Echo
Franklin Raod
W.H. Ballard
Hillcrest

Glen Echo
Chedoke
Glen Echo
Hillcrest

Glen Echo
Glen Echo
W.H. Ballard
Chedoke
Chedoke
W.H. Ballard
Franklin Road

Chedoke
Glen Echo
Glen Echo

Chedoke
Glen Echo
Hillcrest

Glen Echo
W.H. Ballard
Hillcrest
Chedoke
W.H. Ballard
Memorial City

Franklin Road
Franklin Road
W.H. Ballard

41.98

27.33
28.02
28.11
28.30
29.45
33.52
40.24
47.14

26.04
27.83
28.10
30.72

23.58
24.70
28.34
28.85
29.48
33.71
47.14

33.21
38.03
40.49

24.28
27.37
28.58
31.05
33.50
42.14
42.26
44.29
45.67

30.92
31.77
32.71
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Event #16 Girls 25 Backstroke (Open)

Peyton Down
Jayden Longpre
Randy White
Mateja Bank
Carter Down
Chunttan He
Jehkai Levvie
Mason Reston

Girls 25 Backstroke (Grade 4)

Irena Simic

Savannah Organ
Ashley Thompson

Chloe Banks
Emily Burns
Mady Johnson
Jayla Black
Victoria Ingram
Chloe Levie
Gracie Bonham

Boys 25 Backstroke (Grade 3)

Cooper Coe
John Booth
Kristian Jones

Alexander Baker

Maddex Gillis
Ace Davey

Girls 25 Backstroke (Grade 3)

Tori Williams

Abigail Winarsky
Maddie Knowles

Ayla Basko
Haley Rowan
Zeena Zaina
Gaea Robbins
Leah Laroche

Boys 25 Backstroke (Open)

Devon Manning
Ethan Bonus
Gavin Jordan
Gabriel Felix

Ethan McKinney

Chedoke
Memorial City
W.H. Ballard
Glen Echo
Chedoke
Glen Echo
Hillcrest
Hillcrest

Glen Echo
Franklin Road
Glen Echo
Hillcrest

W.H. Ballard
Franklin Road
Memorial City
W.H. Ballard
Hillcrest
Memorial City

Franklin Road
W.H. Ballard
Glen Echo
Franklin Road
Glen Echo
W.H. Ballard

Glen Echo
Memorial City
Memorial City
W.H. Ballard
Franklin Road
Glen Echo
W.H. Ballard
Hillcrest

W.H. Ballard
Franklin Road
W.H. Ballard
Chedoke
Hillcrest

35.06
35.82
36.39
37.34
41.18
43.59
45.35
48.62

23.21
24.52
26.59
31.75
35.35
38.87
39.32
40.89
41.82
42.33

32.59
43.33
44.58
45.99
49.20
52.55

30.19
30.84
34.77
35.13
36.34
43.45
53.61
57.49

34.44
36.46
36.74
43.60
46.38
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Abby Fleker
Rylyn Bothen
Faith Jones

vy Carter
Addyson Hinrichs
Emma Thom
Andrea Thayer

Boys' 100 Relay (Grade 5)

Girls 100 Relay (Grade 5)

Boys 100 Relay (Grade 4)

Girls 100 Relay (Grade 4)

Girls 100 Relay (Grade 3)

Boys 100 Relay (Open)

Girls 100 Relay (Open)

W.H. Ballard
Chedoke
Glen Echo
Chedoke
W.H. Ballard
Glen Echo
Franklin Road

Glen Echo A
Chedoke
Glen Echo B

Glen Echo A
W.H. Ballard
Chedoke
Glen Echo B
Hillcrest

W.H. Ballard
Glen Echo

Glen Echo A
W.H. Ballard A
W.H. Ballard B

Glen Echo

Franklin Road A

Hillcrest

Franklin Road B

Glen Echo
Memorial City

26.70
30.78
32.59
32.88
33.23
34.86
56.26

2:00.31
2:11.07
2:21.19

1:45.34
2:00.44
2:09.00
2:34.70
2:48.90

2:28.55
2:37.42

1:58.87
2:07.56
2:37.51

2:21.81

2:10.24
2:11.49
2:32.11

1:51.65
2:22.73



